
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 210-7 CSC 501 CSC.101 CSC.305 CSC206 CSC-403

Linear Algebra Computer Communication 

& Networks

Introduction to 

Communication and 

Technologies

Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Database Systems Database Management 

Systems
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0201 Ali Adbdullah - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0203 Chaudhary Shahrukh Sarfaraz - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0206 Hamid Hussain - - - - 54 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0207 Hassan Kabeer - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0209 Maisam Raza - - - - 46 F - 4 - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0211 Maryam Mukhtar - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0214 Muhammad Awais - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0215 Muhammad Hamid Afridi - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0217 Muhammad Huzaifa - - - - 43 F - 4 - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0219 Muhammad Ikhlaq - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0223 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0224 Muhammad Sohaib - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0226 Muzzamil Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0228 Qazi Ahmer Naseer 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0229 Rehana Batool - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0230 Saad Bin Riaz - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0232 Saleem Abbas 38 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0234 Sehrish Murtaza - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0235 Shahzaib 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0237 Syed Muhammad Abbas Kazmi - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0239 Umer Naseer - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0240 Usman Shakeel - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0243 Bushra Shabbir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0260 Abdul Baqi - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0004 Anees Haider - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0009 Faiz Muhammad - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0021 Mansoor Khan - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0030 Muhammad Mahhin Shahzad - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0039 Rida Eman - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

CSS301 HUM201 MTH401 SSC303 SSE502

Multi-Variate Calculus Technical & Business 

Writing

Differential Equations Operating Systems Data Mining
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0201 Ali Adbdullah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.76 3.77

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0203 Chaudhary Shahrukh Sarfaraz 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.59 3.11

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0206 Hamid Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.98 2.45

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0207 Hassan Kabeer 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 27 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.80 2.41

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0209 Maisam Raza 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 30 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.40 3.10

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0211 Maryam Mukhtar 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.09 2.76

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0214 Muhammad Awais 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.68 2.40

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0215 Muhammad Hamid Afridi 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.12 2.08

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0217 Muhammad Huzaifa 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.55 2.09

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0219 Muhammad Ikhlaq 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.74

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0223 Muhammad Shoaib 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.41 2.19

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0224 Muhammad Sohaib 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.76 2.31

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0226 Muzzamil Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.88 3.35

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0228 Qazi Ahmer Naseer 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.40 2.33

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0229 Rehana Batool 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.41 2.45

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0230 Saad Bin Riaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.88 2.86

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0232 Saleem Abbas 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.11 2.90

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0234 Sehrish Murtaza 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.56

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0235 Shahzaib 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.73 2.59

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0237 Syed Muhammad Abbas Kazmi 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.53 3.74

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0239 Umer Naseer 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.67 2.63

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0240 Usman Shakeel 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.76 3.43

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0243 Bushra Shabbir 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.79 3.52

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0260 Abdul Baqi 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 14 F - 3 - 2.33 2.31

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0004 Anees Haider 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.53 2.59

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0009 Faiz Muhammad 27 F - 3 - - - - - 20 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 16 F - 3 - 1.15 2.22

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0021 Mansoor Khan 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.51

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0030 Muhammad Mahhin Shahzad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.47 3.72

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0039 Rida Eman 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.76
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Autumn 2024
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CSC 210-7 CSC 501 CSC.101 CSC.305 CSC206 CSC-403
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B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0042 Saba Zaman - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0053 Wahid Ullah - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0084 Hafsa Emaan - - - - 62 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0089 Kumail Abbas - - - - 44 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0113 Syed Qamar Abbas - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0153 Maryam Fatima - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0157 Muhammad Adil - - - - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0161 Muhammad Irfan - - - - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0166 Muhammad Saqlain - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0169 Muhammad Talha Qurashi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0174 Sakhawat Hussain - - - - - F - 4 - - - - - 10 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0179 Umer Farooq - - - - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0152 Afaq Ahmad 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0170 Muhammad Umer Javed (MTH401 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0107 Shaiq Ahmed Satti - - - - 37 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0189 Syed Murtaza Askari Zaidi (Duplica - - - - 27 F - 4 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 18 F - 4 - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

CSS301 HUM201 MTH401 SSC303 SSE502

Multi-Variate Calculus Technical & Business 

Writing

Differential Equations Operating Systems Data Mining

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0042 Saba Zaman 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.91 3.45

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0053 Wahid Ullah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.59 2.36

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0084 Hafsa Emaan 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.43 2.57

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0089 Kumail Abbas 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.82 2.18

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0113 Syed Qamar Abbas 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.85 2.32

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0153 Maryam Fatima 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.56 3.11

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0157 Muhammad Adil 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.24 3.10

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0161 Muhammad Irfan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.38 2.20

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0166 Muhammad Saqlain 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.76 3.82

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0169 Muhammad Talha Qurashi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.89

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0174 Sakhawat Hussain 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.47 1.98

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0179 Umer Farooq 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.62 3.21

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0152 Afaq Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.32 2.40

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0170 Muhammad Umer Javed (MTH401 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.20 2.64

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0107 Shaiq Ahmed Satti 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.82 2.03

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0189 Syed Murtaza Askari Zaidi (Duplica 15 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 18 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.43 2.02
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